
TYPE OF COVERAGE

SINGLE

TWO PERSON

FAMILY

OVERAGE DEPENDENT

TYPE OF COVERAGE

BlueMedicare                         

PPO1  RX1                                

Blue Options 03559

SINGLE- Medicare 275.16

TWO PERSON - One Medicare 1626.53

TWO PERSON - Two Medicare 550.32

FAMILY (Two BlueMedicare/ Single Blue) 1901.69

FAMILY - One Medicare 2351.13

FAMILY - Two Medicare 2626.29

October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2020

1583.76

464.78

1816.15

2308.36

2540.75

RETIREE BENEFITS

(850) 487-7383

Retiree rates are based on 12 months. 

BlueMedicare                       

PPO2  RX2                              

Blue Options 03559

MEDICARE PLANS

NON-MEDICARE PLAN

232.39

FLORIDA BLUE                                                                              

BLUE OPTIONS 03559

979.23

2330.60

3055.20

N/A

OPTION 1

Retiree Health Insurance Rates

Plan Year 2019 - 2020




