

RETIREE BENEFITS

Retiree Health Insurance Rates
Plan Year 2019 - 2020
October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2020
(850) 487-7383



OPTION 1

NON-MEDICARE PLAN

	FLORIDA BLUE		
TYPE OF COVERAGE	BLUE OPTIONS 03559		
SINGLE	979.23		
TWO PERSON	2330.60		
FAMILY	3055.20		
OVERAGE DEPENDENT	N/A		

MEDICARE PLANS

TYPE OF COVERAGE	BlueMedicare PPO1 RX1 Blue Options 03559	BlueMedicare PPO2 RX2 Blue Options 03559
SINGLE- Medicare	275.16	232.39
TWO PERSON - One Medicare	1626.53	1583.76
TWO PERSON - Two Medicare	550.32	464.78
FAMILY (Two BlueMedicare/ Single Blue)	1901.69	1816.15
FAMILY - One Medicare	2351.13	2308.36
FAMILY - Two Medicare	2626.29	2540.75

Retiree rates are based on 12 months.